
 

Abbey Press 
Adam's Ideal hand camera 
Adamson, Mr K. (& Mrs) 
Agfa 
Albany, Duchess of 
Albert, Prince 
Allnutt, Edwin 
Anderson, E. E. 
Andrew, Mr. 
Andrews, Miss 
Armfield, Charles Noel 
Arnell Alfred 
Arnett, Harry Herbert 
Askew, Brian 
Atkinson, John 
Atkinson, Miss 
Atkinson, Rev. J.C. 
Austin, Alfred 
Avison C. 
Bagshawe, Richard 
Bainbridge, Henry 
Barker, Rev. W. 
Barley, R. Child 
Barnard, Mr 
Barratt, Arthur E. 
Barrett, S.D. 
Barry, Mrs Letitia & family 
Barry, Sir J. Wolfe 
Beard, Richard 
Beckett, The Hon. Gervase 

(& Mrs) 
Beresford, Admiral Lord 
Bland, Francis 
Blewett, R. 
Blooman, Ann Elizabeth 
Blooman, William 
Bloomer, L. 
Bo(a)nas, Hugh W. 
Booth, Isabel 
Booth, J.W. 
Botham, J. M. 
Botham, S. 
Bowness, Jane 
Boyle, Captain H.L. 
Bradley, T.N. 
Braim, John 
Braithwaite, Samuel 
Briggs, James Aston 
 
Brooks, John 
Brougham, Lord 
Brown, Miss Beatrice 
Brown, Miss Kath 
Brown, William 
 
Brownell, Ellen Alker 
Bruce, John 
Burn, Jennie 
Burnell, H.A. 
Buxton, Noel 
Caedmon 
Calcott, Sarah 
Calverts (shop) 
Cameron, Henry Hay 

115-117, 131, 152 
97 
198, 200 
198 
149 
2, 5 
171 
169 
3 
197 
58 
34 
118-119, 142, 191 
182 
111 
152 
28, 53, 69 
55, 69 
114 
117 
20 
157 
194 
191 
196, 198, 199, 200 
184, 195 
21, 23 
148 
1-3 
115, 146, 149, 170, 171 
 
146 
109 
196 
44 
92 
199 
198, 200 
43-4 
117 
191, 195 
199 
16 
76 
119 
70 
16-23, 25, 33, 53, 80, 85 
31, 36, 66, 71, 83, 85-90, 
127, 141 
143, 188, 189, 195 
5 
200 
200 
124, 126, 184, 187, 188, 189, 
190, 191, 192, 193 
104 
189, 190, 195 
36 
193, 194, 195 
149 
10, 69, 115 
159, 163 
143 
65, 74 

Cameron, Julia Margaret 
Carroll, Lewis  

(Dodgson, Charles) 
Cass, Ettie 
Cawthorne, Rev. Reginald 
Challenger, Rev. E. W. 
Chapman Alfred 
Clarkson & Weighill 
Cole, Sarah 
Consitt, Robert 
Cook, James Captain 
Corner, Edward 
Corner, Mr 
Coulman, Robert 
Cowling, J. H. 
Craven, W.S. 
Crawshaw, Lionel 
Crawshaw, W 
Cross, Mark 
Cussons George 
Daguerre, Louis 
Dale, Eleanor 
Dallmayer 
Davis, H. J. 
Davison, George 
Davison, Rev. M 
Dawson,  John Harrison 
 
Day, Marion 
Day, Richard 
Demachy, Robert 
Dennis, E.T.W. 
Dent, William 
Dickens, Charles 
Disdéri 
Dixon, Rev. W.  
Dodgson family 
Donkin family 
Doran Brothers 
Doran, Eric 
Doran, Frank 
Doran, George Henry 
Doran, James 
Doran, May Maclean 
Doran, Sydney Charles 
Doran, Terry 
Doran, Thomas 
Doran, Thomas William & 

Ann 
Doran, Wilfred 
Doran, William Eakins 
Dove, Mr. 
Drabble, Albert H. 
Drewett, A.H.  

(m. Eveleen Sutcliffe) 
du Maurier, George 
Duck, Arthur 
Duck, Eliza Wetherill 
Duggleby, Ringrose W. 
Durkin, Oswald 
Earl, William H 
Edward VII 
Eglon, Christopher 
Elliott & Sons 

58, 60, 65, 74, 96 
19-23, 52 
 
158 
154 
124 
34 
33 
104 
15 
146, 176 
42 
189 
189, 195 
196 
188, 195 
74 
117 
90 
14 
1-4, 55 
2 
187 
196, 198, 199 
65 
143 
36, 44, 45-48, 81, 83, 117, 
127 
200 
200 
71 
131, 138, 155 
33  
75, 135 
5 
158 
19-23 
21-22 
87, 114, 153, 159-167 
164, 165, 167 
159 
159, 160 
160 
161 
160, 162, 163 
164, 165, 167 
159 
159 
 
162, 163, 164, 167 
42, 84, 129, 159-164 
80 
80, 81 
70, 190 
 
55 
183 
50, 71 
66, 93 
114, 119-120, 153 
111 
70 
177 
74 
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Elliott family 
Else, Martha Ann 
Emerson, Peter Henry 
Endle, Captain 
England, Annie 
Enness, Augustus E. 
Estill, John Ferguson 
Estill, William & Susannah 
Falkingbridge, F 
Fawcett, Florence Richards 
Files, J. R.  
Flamstead, Lt. Col. George 
Fletcher, R. 
Flowergate Gallery 
Foster, John 
Frank, J. 
Freeman, Henry 
French, George Scaife 
 
Frith, Francis 
Fyles, J. R. 
Germany 
Gibson, W.  
Gillatt, Tom Waterfall 
Gillings, R. 
Gladstone, William Ewart 
Gladstone, William Henry 
Goerz, C.P. 
Goodchild, Alfred 
Gray, A.G. (m. Kathleen 
Sutcliffe) 
Gray, Alfred 
Gray, George 
Gray, James 
Gray, Robert E 
Gray, Vivian Seaton 
Greenbury E H 
Greenbury Mr 
Guinness, the Hon. Grania 
Guttenberg, Marcus 
Hall, Edmund 
 
Halling, Francis 
Hannaford, Charles 
Happy Snaps Ltd 
Hardy, Mr & Mrs 
Harewood, Earl of 
Harland, Emily & Constance 
Harland, Ethel M. 
Harrison, Mary Ann 
Harrowing, Arthur 
Harrowing, Lady 
Hart, Jabez 
Hartley, Mrs 
Hassell, Elijah 
Hawley Photo Company 
Hayes, Jane 
Hayes, William 
Heming, William Henry 
Hemingway, Miss 
Henning, S. R. 
Hepton, William 
Herbert, William Wallace 
 

82 
168 
74, 191 
152 
169 
173, 191, 192, 193 
123 
123 
143, 195 
87 
196 
29 
196 
183 
118 
143 
45, 46, 124, 133 
138, 146, 184, 188, 189, 190, 
191, 192 
50, 62 
196 
198 
138 
73, 173, 174 
198,200 
18, 45 
18, 38, 45, 131 
131 
14-15 
70, 73 
190, 191, 192, 193 
123, 124 
169 
188, 192, 195 
197 
35 
3, 83 
101 
15 
113-114, 115, 127, 134, 184, 
188, 189, 190, 191, 194, 195 
78 
138 
120 
161, 165 
75 
120 
152 
113 
88 
155, 171 
183 
170 
6 
120 
43 
111-112 
46, 83, 84, 91-93, 159 
124 
195 
14 
18, 36, 46, 78-84, 93, 127, 
143, 159 
 

Hewitt, Charles 
Hibbert, Henry 
Hicks, John 
Hinchcliffe, J. 
Hindmarsh, Mrs R.V. 
Hinton, Horsley 
Hobkirk, Thomas 
Hobbs, Mr 
Hodgson, G. Wright 
Hodgson, R. 
Hodgson, West 
Hogarth, William 
Hoggarth, Henry & Jane  

(née Waller) 
Hoggett, T.J. 
Hollyer 
Hood, Christopher Herbert 
Horne, Harry 
 
Horne, Ralph 
Hornes 
 
Horsley, George 
Horsley, Kathleen 
Howell, Wm Martin 
Howard’s Garage 
Hudson, John 
Hughes, Mary 
Hullah, John 
Hunter, T. 
Hunton, E. 
Hunton, George & Mary 
Hunton, Jane 
Huntrodd 
Hutton, Isaac 
Hymas, Marion 
Jackson, Rev. William 
James, Arthur (Duck & Hart) 
Jameson, Winifred 
Jardine, James Willoughby 
Jebb, Rev. & family 
Johnson, Dr 
Johnston, John Dudley 
Johnstone, Alfred & Mrs H 
Jones, F. A. 
Judges 
Keane, Marcus 
Keane, Rev. William 
Kelly James 
Kelly Thomas 
Kendall, Hugh P. 
Kershaw Cameras 
Kettle, Mrs L. 
King William 
Kirby, Jane 
Knight, Laura & Harold 
Kodak 
 
Lafayette, James 
Lambert Smith, Hugh 
 
Lambert Smith, John Henry 
Lambert Smith, Thomas  

& Emily 

89 
186 
181 
199 
101 
65, 71, 96, 185, 187 
94 
71, 191 
193, 194 
130 
196 
10 
37 
 
66 
68 
89 
88, 89, 126, 188, 191, 192, 
193, 195 
28 
45, 97, 141, 142, 156, 157, 
182 
199, 200 
200 
111 
164 
133 
152 
2 
196, 199 
196 
158 
19, 20 
114 
119 
158 
135 
183 
152 
149, 171 
21 
10 
73,74, 197 
169 
196 
120 
20, 21 
20-23, 38 
34,  
32, 34 
75 
199 
197 
32 
37 
117 
69, 71, 131, 132, 191, 193, 
196 
68, 90, 96 
120, 174-176, 197, 198, 199, 
200 
174 
174 
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Lamerton, John 
Lane, Ralph 
Langley, Frederick 
Lawson, Terry 
Leighton, Sir Frederick 
Levi, Jones & Co. Ltd. 
Lickley, A. B. 
Linked Ring 
Locker, Ester 
Locker, James & Ester 
Longley, Charles,  

Bishop of Ripon 
Lowell, J. Russell 
Lucas, John 
Lumière Brothers 
MacSymon, J. 
Madame Beryl Ltd 
Marion & Co. 
Marshall, Mr. 
Martin, Francis Mary 
Martin, J .G. 
Marwood, Christopher 
Marwood, Isaac 
Masons Drug Co. Ltd. 
Matthison, William 
Mayall, John 
Mead, Mr. 
Mead, T. 
Mitchell, Sergeant S. 
Morley, Henry Charles 
Moult, J. R. 
Nelson, Lord 
Newbitt, Sarah Robinson 
Newbitt, Thomas 
 
Nicholsons (shop) 
Niépce 
Niven, J. 
Norcross, William & Hannah 
Normanby, Dowager Lady 

(1995) 
Normanby, Lord (1995) 
Normanby, Marquis of 
 
O'Connell, Daniel 
O'Donnell, J. W. 
Oeser, Karl 
Ottewill & Co, Thomas 
Oxley John 
Palmer, Mark 
Pannett, Robert 
Parker, Dorothy Elizabeth 
Parkinson, Thomas 

Woodhouse 
Pattisons (shop) 
Payne, Percy 
Peacock, James 
Pearson, Hannah 
Pearson, John 
Pearson, Rev. H.R.S. 
Peart family 
Peart, Annie 
Photographic Studio (The) 
Pickering, J. H. & Mrs S. G. 

199 
114 
156 
108 
10 
188 
195 
65, 66, 69, 73, 185 
122 
122 
20 
 
55 
34 
186 
197 
121 
132, 187 
81 
45 
190, 195 
123 
12 
143 
138 
5 
81 
190 
152 
104-108, 169 
197 
186 
185 
94, 95, 126, 185, 188, 189, 
190, 194, 195 
148 
1 
196 
154 
167 
 
167 
25, 28, 38, 54, 75, 88, 94, 95, 
98, 99, 123, 187 
3 
196, 197 
197 
19 
35-6, 83 
190 
10, 58, 74 
177 
117-118, 150, 190, 191, 192, 
193, 194, 195 
176 
160 
11 
24 
7 
98 
62 
156, 158 
34 
120 

Pickernell, Francis Ridley 
Pickernell, Miss 
Pickett, Lillian 
Pictorial Studios 
Porteous, V. 
Postcard companies 
Potter, Beatrix 
Price, Professor 

Bartholomew 
Princess Royal  

(HRH Princess Mary) 
Puckrin, G. M. 
Puckrin, Mary 
Pyman, Walter H. S. 
Raw, John 
Rayner John 
Readman Joseph 
Readman, Don 
Reed, Silvester 
Ridley, Elizabeth (Peggy) 
Roberts, E. E. 
Robinson, Di 
Robinson, Henry Peach 
Robinson, Mick 
Robinson, Rev. Marmaduke 
Rőntgen, Prof. Wilhelm 
Ross family 
Ross, John Matthew 
Ross, John Thomas 
 
Ross, Sir W. C. 
Ross, Thomas 
Rotograph Company 
Rowley, George 
Ruff, William 
Ruskin, John 
Sarony, Oliver 
Schofield, J.W. 
Seaman, Alfred  
Seaman, Alfred William 
Seaman, Arthur 
Seaman, Frederick Joseph 
Seaman, J.F. 
Seaman, Sadie 
Seavey, L.W. 
Sergeant, A 
Sharp, Dr 
Shaw, Dominic 
Shaw, Michael 
Shaw, Patricia 
Shaw, William Eglon 
Sichels & Co. 
Smales, William Sowerby 
Smith, John 
Smith, S.L. Ltd 
Smith, Susan Jane 
Smiths, Samuel Brewery 
Spencer, Miss L. 
Spiegelhalter, Hugo Anton 
Stamp, Gladys Winifred 
Stansfeld, Gertrude 
Staponas, Arunas 
Stephenson, John (Bellman) 
Stephenson, Private J.W. 

11-15, 146, 170  
170 
154 
121, 180 
196 
131, 132 
62-3 
19 
 
100, 101, 163, 180 
 
196, 197 
16 
148 
2 
30, 31, 83, 85 
109-110 
200 
3, 4, 51, 52 
11 
195 
200 
50, 58, 65, 96, 191 
200 
155, 156 
191 
122 
122 
94, 115, 122-158, 181, 189, 
190, 191, 192, 193, 195 
6 
122 
132 
14 
143, 188, 192, 195 
54-55, 68 
90 
76 
168 
168-172 
172 
168, 172 
172 
169 
67 
111 
195 
179 
178-179, 183 
179 
175, 176-179 
131 
104 
78 
143 
174 
88 
199 
174 
180 
99 
183 
23, 45, 135 
45 
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Stevens, Albert 
Stevenson, Eric 
Stonehouse William 
Storm, Martha Sarah 
Storry, David 
Strickland, Sir Charles 
Sunley, Christopher 
Sunley, Damaris Ann 
Sutcliffe, Eveleen Louise 

(Lulu) 
Sutcliffe, Frank Meadow 
 
 
 
 
Sutcliffe Gallery 
Sutcliffe, Horace Graham 
Sutcliffe, Irene 
Sutcliffe, Kathleen Lilian 
Sutcliffe, Sarah 
Sutcliffe, Thomas 
Sutcliffe, Zoe 
Syer, J. Charles J. 
Syer, John 
Talbot, William Fox 
Tennants of Leyburn 
Tetley, F.W. 
Thackwray, Henry 
Theaker, Jim & Mary 
Thistle, Adam 
Thistle, Ann 
Thistle, Frances Mary 
Thistle, Mary 
Thompson, H. S. 
Thornton, Peter 
Tindale, Charles 
Tindale, Jill 
Tindale, John 
Tindale, Miss E. 
Tindale, Thomas 
Tinley, Dr W.E.F. 
Townsend, Group Captain 

Peter 
Trattles, M. 
Trattles, T. 
Trueman, Charles 
Trueman, George 
Turnbull, Miss E. O.  
Turnbull, Thomas 
Turnbulls 
Turner, J.M.W. 
Tweedy George 
Tyson, Sarah 
Valentine, James 
Varley, John Thomas 
Varney, Arthur 
Vart, Joseph & Ethel 
Victoria, Queen 
Victorian Image 
Volkart, Arthur 
Waddington, J.W. 
Wade, Harry 
Walker, Carol 
Walker, Dean 

117 
184, 198, 199 
1-10, 17, 25, 33, 52, 76 
99 
62-3 
81, 82 
32, 33, 34, 84, 91, 92  
91 
55, 68, 70, 190 
 
30, 36,  49-77, 83, 86, 96, 
127, 134, 143, 153, 156, 158, 
169, 173-179, 180, 183, 185, 
187, 190, 191, 192, 196, 197, 
200 
183 
55, 70, 71 
55, 68, 70, 74, 76, 199 
55, 68, 70, 193 
49, 72 
49-50, 52 
55, 72 
192, 193, 195 
192 
1, 15, 60 
167 
49 
12 
107 
123 
123, 124 
123, 124 
158 
15 
200 
72, 120, 153, 180-181, 196 
181 
180-182, 196, 198 
198, 199 
180 
191 
167 
 
143 
84 
128 
120 
169 
6, 45 
126 
75 
92 
43 
56 
117, 156, 157 
138 
121, 197 
5, 79, 97, 99, 149 
183 
120 
83 
193 
200 
200 

Walker, Mr. 
Walking Pictures 
Waller, John  
 
Waller, William 
Wallis, George 
Ward & Puckrin 
Ward, Rev. W.J. 
Ward, T. 
Warren, W.J. 
Watson, Annie 
Watson, Mary 
Watson, Thomas 
 
Watson, William Edward 
Weatherill, Sid 
Weighill, John 
Welford, Thomas A 
Wellington, Duke of 
Wellington & Ward 
Wetherill, George 
Whelan C.P. 
Wicking, Scott 
Wilkinson, John William 
Wilkinson, William 
Williams, A.W. 
Williams, Rev. Francis Haydn 
Williams, Warren 
Willson, R. H. 
Wilson, Dr. John 
Wilson, G.W. 
Wilson, John 
Wilson, Thomas 
Winn, Mark 
Winterburn, Reginald 
Withell, Walter 
Wood, G. W. 
Worsley, Col. Sir William 
Wray, James 
Wrench 
Wright, W 
Wynne 
Yalus 
Zeiss Contax 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

87 
120 
9, 17, 25, 28, 33, 37-44, 45, 
53 
36 
17, 24-30, 31, 33, 38, 53, 85 
143 
154 
193 
71, 185, 187 
94 
99, 103 
30, 73, 75, 94-103, 131, 181, 
185, 186, 189, 197, 199 
99 
200 
66 
111 
2 
194 
64 
114 
183 
119 
117, 119, 127 
138 
81, 82 
138 
113 
37 
62 
113 
83, 113 
38 
36 
199, 200 
198 
199 
111 
80 
42 
187, 191 
189 
196 
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Aberdeen 
Aislaby 
Africa 
Alfrteon 
America  
Antwerp 
Apperley Bridge 
Australia 
Ayton, Great 
Bannial Flat Farm 
Barrow 
Beckhole 
Beggar's Bridge 
Belfast 
Belgium 
Berlin 
Birmingham 
Bombay 
Boroughbridge 
Bourne, Lincs 
Boston 
Bournemouth 
Bradford 
Brantwood 
Bridlington 
Briggswath 
Brotton 
Broughton, Great 
Brussels 
Calcutta 
Camberwell 
Camborne 
Canada 
Castleton  
Chesterfield 
Chicago 
China 
Cleveland 
Cock Mill Woods 
Commondale 
Coventry 
Croft 
Dalehouse 
Danby 
 
Darlington 
Darnholm 
Derbyshire 
Dewsbury 
Dublin  
Driffield 
Dundee 
Earlsheaton 
Easington 
East Anglia 
East Riding 
East Row 
Eastbourne 
Edinburgh 
Egton 
Egton Bridge 
Ellerby 
Europe 
Falling Foss 

62 
15, 30, 37, 143 
44, 153, 192 
168 
68, 79, 95, 109 
66 
180 
75, 182 
134, 147 
167 
174 
102 
109 
90 
152-53 
196 
189 
148 
113 
112, 159 
58, 70 
89 
14, 121, 174, 180, 186, 200 
54 
87, 174 
12,70 
28 
143 
60 
20, 60 
159 
148 
95, 197 
2,  140, 141, 143, 176 
168 
60, 96, 101, 186, 197 
12, 197 
53, 69, 184 
21 
2, 111 
174, 199 
19, 20, 21 
140, 143 
28, 37, 134, 144, 146, 154, 
176 
20, 121 
9, 41, 143 
168 
90 
58, 90, 188 
119 
56 
90 
28 
74 
81 
168 
23 
64, 69, 121 
109 
144 
143 
197 
147 

Falmouth 
Farne Islands 
Filey 
Foss Mill 
Fountains Abbey 
France 
Fryup 
Fylingdales 
Germany 
Glaisdale 
Glasgow 
Glen Esk 
Goathland 
 
Golden Grove 
Goldsborough 
Grinkle Park 
Grosmont 
Guisborough 
Halifax 
Hampstead 
Harewood 
Harrogate 
Hartlepool 
Hartlepool, W. 
Headingly 
Heckington 
Helmsley 
Hinderwell 
Holland 
Hornsea 
Huddersfield 
Hull 
Hutton-le-Hole 
India 
Ireland 
Italy 
Japan 
Kent 
Lake District 
Lanercost Priory 
Lealholm 
Leeds 
 
Leicester 
Leyburn 
Lincolnshire 
Liverpool 
Loftus  
London 
 
 
 
 
 
Lowestoft 
Lythe 
 
Malton  
Manchester 
Marton 
Middlesbrough 
Mulgrave 
 

 56 
200 
87, 160 
192 
58 
71 
2 
45, 181 
100, 131 
37, 109, 187 
90, 189 
154 
9, 111, 113, 139, 141, 143, 
144, 145 
184-85 
101 
28, 190 
28, 119 
2, 46 
132 
70, 98 
16 
154 
152 
36, 83 
49 
34 
200 
11, 15, 24, 102, 111, 140 
76 
200 
117 
3, 154, 163, 200 
111, 112 
20, 60, 75, 197 
58 
75 
75, 197 
53 
50, 54, 95, 186, 200 
44 
143, 147 
3, 49, 69, 89, 91, 168, 185, 
189 
21 
167 
79, 159 
78, 80, 89, 154, 189 
15, 28, 73,  143, 176 
1-5, 7, 19, 20, 22, 23, 50, 56,  
58, 59, 60, 65, 66, 68,  
69, 71, 74, 75, 78, 79, 82, 89, 
90, 91, 94, 95, 97, 98, 131, 
146, 165, 173, 185, 189, 193, 
196 
30 
15, 30, 73, 92, 94-103, 131, 
143, 185, 189 
2, 27 
14, 54, 90, 157, 189 
143 
53, 79, 132, 143, 181 
21, 28, 50, 54, 75, 95, 99, 
100, 101, 102, 187, 189, 192 
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Newbury, Berks 
Newcastle 
Newholm 
New York 
New Zealand 
Niagara Falls 
Nigeria 
Northumberland 
North Yorks Moors Rly 
Norton Woodseats 
Nottingham  
Nunthorpe 
Oron 
Oxford  
Palestine 
Paris 
Pateley Bridge 
Peterborough 
Pickering 
Philadelphia 
Poland 
Port Mulgrave 
Potter Newton 
Raithwaite 
Ravenscar 
Redcar 
Richmond 
Richmond, Surrey 
Rievaulx 
Rigg Mill 
Ripon 
Robin Hood's Bay 
 
Roman Wall 
Rotheram 
Rounton 
Rounton, East 
Roxby 
Runswick 
 
Ruswarp 
 
Ryedale Folk Museum 
St. Bride 
St. Petersburgh 
Saltburn 
Saltwick Bay 
Sandsend 
 
 
Scarborough 
 
 
 
Scotland 
Selby 
Sheffield 
Skinningrove 
Sleaford 
Sleights  
 
Snaith 
Sneaton 
South Bank 

78 
56, 58, 66, 89 
167 
58, 67, 68, 95 
176, 200 
95, 96, 101 
153-54 
200 
182 
173 
58, 104 
143 
153-54 
19, 20, 23 
176 
58, 71, 101, 186 
154 
21, 159, 160 
3, 27 
58, 60 
15 
111, 190 
91 
148 
160 
15, 53 
19, 121 
60 
200 
185, 189 
72 
45, 71, 97, 99, 111, 138, 139, 
141, 143, 145, 189, 199 
44 
21 
144 
143 
24, 30, 111 
46, 47, 133, 134, 135, 143, 
144, 145, 194 
9, 21, 70, 114, 134, 143, 146, 
154 
111 
198 
66, 75 
28, 198, 200 
21, 92 
28, 97, 98, 100, 111, 114, 
121, 144, 148, 168, 187, 188, 
197 
3, 15, 34, 71, 81, 87, 90, 103,  
120, 121, 131, 133, 138, 142, 
152, 155, 156, 172, 190, 194, 
198 
56 
15 
168, 173 
28 
34 
15, 22-23, 30, 55, 70, 73, 75, 
143, 145, 176 
15 
118, 119, 143 
79 

Southport  
Spurn Point 
Stamford  
Stockholm 
Staithes 
 
 
Stockton-on-Tees 
Stokesley 
Sunderland 
Switzerland 
Tadcaster 
Teesside 
Thornaby-on-Tees 
Thorpe 
Tipton 
Tunbridge Wells 
Wakefield 
Wembley 
Westerdale 
Weymouth 
Whitburn 
Windsor 
Wolverhampton 
Woolwich 
Worsley, Lancs 
Yarm 
York 
Yorkshire 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
200 
159 
121 
15, 28, 54, 64, 74, 97, 
104-108, 117, 138, 139, 143, 
144, 150, 169 
88 
139, 140, 141, 143, 200 
23 
55, 101 
88 
28 
47, 163 
143 
85 
50 
16 
165 
28 
198 
23 
99 
85 
159 
54 
143 
12, 44, 58, 121, 176, 200 
95, 101, 123, 189. 198 
 
 


